
Landesmeisterschaften RSG Einzel 2007
am 17.März 2007 in Groß Schneen

A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG

WK6 - SWK Ohne Seil Reifen

2,500 5,000 3,600

(2) (1) (1) 29,000

3,400 4,300 4,500

(1) (4) (2) 27,632

2,000 3,800 2,400

(5) (3) (6) 24,865

1,900 4,600 2,700

(7) (2) (7) 24,765

2,500 3,600 3,700

(3) (11) (3) 24,366

2,400 4,100 2,800

(4) (8) (5) 23,533

2,100 3,400 2,600

(5) (7) (8) 22,899

1,900 -0,50 4,100 2,500

(9) (6) (9) 22,599

2,100 2,600 3,200

(8) (13) (4) 21,599

1,900 3,400 2,100

(9) (9) (10) 20,932

1,700 -0,50 4,200 2,100

(11) (5) (12) 20,800

1,300 3,500 2,000

(13) (12) (11) 19,499

1,600 3,400 2,100 -0,50

(11) (10) (14) 18,766

1,600 2,000 1,700

(14) (14) (13) 16,400
4,400 3,600 3,100

0,500 1,100 0,300 1,700 0,400 1,300

5,100 3,366 4,233

0,800 2,600

3,400

5,033 3,966 4,533

0,700 1,400

6,633

1,900

0,600 1,5001,000 0,900 0,600 2,800

5,766 4,400 4,633

5,533 3,600 5,100

1,000 1,100 0,900 2,500

1,300 1,100 1,300 2,800

5,833 4,766 4,966

1,100 2,500

5,466

6,166 4,766 4,500

0,600 1,800

9,000

1,600 2,9002,100 1,300 1,600 2,700

1,100 2,5001,100 1,400 1,700 3,300

B

TW KW TW KW TW KW

B B

0,500 0,800 1,200 2,300

7,866 7,800

5,533 4,366

1,200 0,700 1,200 2,900 0,700 1,800

0,500 2,100

7,233

0,700 2,100

1,200 0,700 1,500 3,100

8,800

7,733 9,366

8,666

13. Charlotte Walther
TSV Obernjesa

7. Melissa Prütz
SV Beckedorf

14. Vivien Heinemann
MTV Geismar

10. Mara Hold
TSV Obernjesa

11. Rosalie Held
TK Hannover

12. Katharina Görtzen
TK Hannover

3. Magdalena Nobel
SV Beckedorf

6. Anna Malinovskiy
TK Hannover

9,2009,200 10,600
5,6006,700 5,6001. Janina Kemper

SV Beckedorf

9,566 9,066
2. Acelya Özcan

TK Hannover

7,866 9,133

0,900 1,100 0,900 2,900

5,866 5,333

6,900

1,200 2,5001,400 1,100

6,166 3,300 5,100

7,866

7,666

1,000 1,700

4. Franziska Ebbing
TK Hannover

5. Jessica Schmidt
SG Platjenwerbe

7,9007,933 7,700

8,133

6,933 8,466

7,300 6,166
4,9335,200

8. Nicole Steiner
TK Hannover

9. Selina Bergmann
SG Platjenwerbe

7,200
4,700

6,933 7,366

3,566

0,900 2,3001,300 0,800 0,700

6,800 8,500

1,100 0,600 1,500 2,700

5,600 4,300

6,800 7,266

0,600 1,5000,600 1,000

5,200 3,866 3,100

4,8006,000 5,600

5,500

6,233

0,600 1,400

4,700

6,400 6,866
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